PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5379710

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/07/2010

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IPS ALPHA SUPPORT CO., LTD.	10/07/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PANASONIC LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1-6 MEGAHIDA-CHO, SHIKAMA-KU	
Internal Address:	HIMEJI-SHI	
City:	HYOGO-KEN	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16039046

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)754-9829

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2027927303

Email: mail@marqueziplaw.com

Correspondent Name: JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ

Address Line 1: MARQUEZ INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW OFFICE PLLC

Address Line 2: 1629 K STREET, NW, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HARU-0137
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUAN CARLOS A. MARQUEZ
SIGNATURE:	/juan.carlos.a.marquez/
DATE SIGNED:	02/17/2019

Total Attachments: 4

source=IPSAlphaPanasonicMergerDocument_with_Verification#page1.tif source=IPSAlphaPanasonicMergerDocument_with_Verification#page2.tif source=IPSAlphaPanasonicMergerDocument_with_Verification#page3.tif source=IPSAlphaPanasonicMergerDocument_with_Verification#page4.tif

PATENT 505332929 REEL: 048358 FRAME: 0236

Certificate of Merger

(IPS Alpha Support with Panasonic LCD)

PATENT REEL: 048358 FRAME: 0237

English Translation for Certificate of Merger

- Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co., Ltd. Merged IPS Alpha Support Co., Ltd.

Title: A Certified Partial Copy of Official Registry Record

1-6 Megahida-cho, Shikama-ku, Himeji-shi, Hyogo-ken Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co.,Ltd. Number of Company 1406-01-009949

Business Name: Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co.,Ltd.	
Principle office: 1-6 Megahida-cho, Shikama-ku, Himeji-shi, Hyogo-ken	
Method of announcement: Notice through Official Register	
Date of Establishment: October 1 , 2004	
Merger: Merger with IPS Alpha Support Co.,Ltd. , 3732 Hayano, Mobara-shi, Chiba-ken on October 1 , 2010. Registered on October 7 , 201	0
Merger: Merger with IPS Alpha Technology Himeji Co.,Ltd. ,3732 Hayano Mobara-sh Chiba-ken on October 1 , 2010. Registered on October 7 , 201	ıi,
Item for Company setting up Board: Company setting up Board	
Item for Company setting up Auditor: Company setting up Auditor	
Item for Company setting up Accounting Auditor: Company setting up Accounting Auditor	

This is a certified partial copy of Official Registry Record Not Closed.

(under the jurisdiction of Himeji Branch, District Legal Affairs Bureau of Kobe)

August 23, 2011

Registration Officer of Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau: Toshio Odagiri

(Seal of Registration Officer)

No.shi952124

* Underlined portion indicates a deleted item.

Page 1/1

履歷事項一部証明

兵庫県姫路市飾鹿区東應日田町電番店 パナツニック液晶ディスプレイ株式会社 会社法人等番号 オ 4 0 6 - 0 1 - 0 0 9 9 4 9

· ·	商号	東京ン学製の液晶ディスプレイ株式会社	
	本 店	季庫県延路市前磨区妻鹿日田町1番6	
. 4 3 	の語をする方法。	当会社の公告は、官報に掲載して行う。	
	《会社成验の年月珀 第	平成的6事集0月1月	
	WWE#	平成22年年0月1日干藥県茂原市早野3 支援会社を合併	732番地株式会社1户公司的方法
		郭成②22年10月1日千葉県茂原市早野3 デスノロジ姫路を合併	732番地株式会社近中5万ルステ
		MICE AND THE STATE OF THE STAT	平成2-2年10月 7日登記
		器性吸缩线线改变会社, 数据设计 通常设计	
	監査の 関連の 関連の 関連の 関連の 関連の 関連の 関連の 関連	温度 最后,	
	型類地型解数 会解析を改置会 発展等で事項	会計監查人設置会社	
Property of the second	Mantha of the state of the stat	er aggress en en er	

ごれは登記を記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部をあることを証明 上本書面である。

神子地方法務局姫路支局管轄)

平成23年 8月23日

東京法路局

小 田 切 簸



PATENT REEL: 048358 FRAME: 0239 U.S. Patent Application No. 14/985,606

Attorney Docket No. HARU-0122

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, <u>Tadashi Noda</u> Name	, the undersign	ed, hereby declares the following:
Name		
That I am knowledgeable i	n <u>Japanese</u>	and English.
	Language	

That I have reviewed the attached <u>Split/Merger</u> (hereinafter, the "Document") and the accompanying English translation thereof, and hereby verify that the attached English translation is an accurate translation of the Document.

All statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true. Further, these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 100I of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the above-referenced application or any patent issued thereon.

PATENT REEL: 048358 FRAME: 0240

RECORDED: 02/17/2019